
TRYDEEP COMPANY HISTORY

1995 2004 
Investment in sterile liquid
production lines, including
detergents, skin care, etc.

。 。 。

2010
Investment in the production of star hotel
disposable supplies supporting equipment (Note:

toothbrush, comb, matching silk screen,
automatic UV printing, carton printing machine),
won the GMPC standard workshop and ISO22716

international certification.

。 。 。

Our partner factory was established in 
Shantou, GuangDong, China. At the 
beginning, we mainly produced soap.

2006 
Changed to import and export company, 
and the products were successfully sold
to Europe, America, the Middle East and
other countries.

2018. 
． ． Establish TRYDEEP HOTEL 

SUPPLIES Company In 
Shenzhen, Guangdong, 
China.

1998 
Develop some kinds of
transparent soap.

2008 
Import Taiwan's six-color, eight-color
hose line and automatic dual-mode
blowing machine. Established a Hong
Kong branch and sold its products to
Hong Kong and Macao.

2015

。 。 。
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2021 Catalog Version

2013
Join hands with world-class brands 
(Beauval Biotech Co., Ltd. and ROOM 
PLUS (UK)) to launch ROSSLYN, AQUA 
ESSENCE, ROOM PLUS hotel room 
toiletries.

Join hands with the four major brands to 
establish overseas marketing networks in 8 
countries and regions, and unite more than 50 
partners across the country to join forces to 
create a better future!

TYDEEP Hotel Supplies Company
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International Certificate

GMPC Certificate 
ISO22716 Certtificate

China Goverment Certificate
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TRYDEEP
PRODUC勹ON LINES
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Bottle Workshop

Soap Workshop
Tube Workshop

Toothbrush Workshop
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Comb Workshop Sachet Workshop Packaging Workshop 

｀ 

Box Workshop Slippers Workshop

04
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01 
SOAP,BOTTLE,TUBE 

Q?     

Toothbrush, Toothpaste

03 
COMB 

。
R应OR, SHAVING 

05 PAPER BOX, SACHET BAGS 

SLIPPERS 

、.. 

I 
ACCESSORIES 
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Soap Manufacturing 

Our factory partner owns 
advanced automatic equ ipment. 
Production capacity and produ ct 
qu ality have been improved 
drastically since we b 「ought in 
advanced technology from overse 
as. Fr om th e material preparation, 
stirring, regrinding, vacuum 
forming, printing, 48hours 
dehumidify, quality control, 
packaging. We concentrate on 
every detail and every procedure. 
The workshop has 1 2 machines 
which are able to make all kinds of 
soaps and the daily output capacity 
can reach 500, 000 PCS.
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Soap Details Display 

丁he regrinding technology, vacuum pressing, stamping equipment (4pcs at a

time), these great features guarantee the density and texture of the soap. It

makes our soaps has already taken the lead in hotel amenities market

SOAP DETAILS DISPLAY 

Flex止) ility of the production line allows us to deal with customers with specific 「equirements for soaps. (white soap, colored soap, vegetable soap, 
Jojoba factor soap, semi-t「ansparent soap, transparent glycerin soap) 

07
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Soap Packaging Display 

Shrink Wraped Series 

Pleated Paper Series 

 Box Series 
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Hand Paper Wrap 
Series 

Sachet Bag Series 业
一心

. 

1; FACIAL BAR 

＂ 沃1114
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TERRA 
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FACIAL BAR 
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帘

We produce different packing materials, like carton boxes sachet bags paper and labels. 
In oder too meet different packaging requirements. 
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Soap Moulds 

10 

22g
S-01

25g 
S-06

40g 
S-02

40g 
S-07

50g 
S-03

30g 
S-08

42g 
S-04

30g 
S-09

25g 
S-05

32g 
S-10
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25g 
S-11

20g 
S-16

34g 
S-12

23g 
S-17

40g 
S-13

40g 
S-18

25g 
S-19

30g 
S-14

27g 
S-15

30g 
S-20
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Bottle Manufacturing 

As the production base of hotel amenities, 

Our factory has its own equipment for 

blowing and injection. The workshop has 8 

sets of bottle blowing machines and we are 

able to produce bottles with different 

material, including PVC, PE, PP, PETG,  

and PET. Rubber bottle and Bio-

degradable material are also available. The 

daily output capacity can be up to 200, 

000 PCS. 
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Bottle Material and Crafts Display 

Our advanced production fac仆ities and great creativity allow us to make products with different material 

and printing effects. We guarantee to provide our customers with safe, reliable and high quality products. 

PVC PE pp PETG PET 

Our automatic UV-silk printer.gold hot stamped and labeling machine are all set 

to deal with all kinds of customized projects 

sllk print 

We are capable of making bottles with different material and this gives 
our customers more choices. 

UV print labeling gold/silver stamped 
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Our facotry Bottle Material and Craft Display I 13 

TRYDEEP HOTEL SUPPLIES Email: one@trydeep.com | poly@trydeep.com Web: https://www.trydeep.com



Bottle with aluminum cap 

PP/32ML 

B-01

PVC/60ML 

B-02

PVC/42ML 

B-03

PVC/45ML 

B-04

溢
－
l!

EVA+PE/50ML 

14 B-05

PVC/52ML 

B-06

PVC/60ML 
B-07

PE/43ML 

B-08
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PVC/30ML 

B-09

EVA+PE/ 40ML 

B-13

PVC/40ML 

B-10

EVA+PE/60ML 

B-14

PVC/43ML 

B-11

PE/40ML 

B-15

PVC/43ML 

8-12

PETG/50ML 

B-16 15
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Bottle with screw cap 

PVC/20ML 

B-17

川

哪

PVC/30ML 

B-18

PVC/42ML 

B-19

_
_ _

PVC/33ML 

B-20

PVC/40ML 

B-21

16
PVC/40ML 

B-22

PETG/35ML 

B-23

PETG/40ML 

B-24

PVC/45ML 

B-25

PVC/35ML 

B-26
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Bottle with screw cap 

PVC/30ML 

B-37

PVC/40ML 
17 B-41

PE/50ML 

B-38

PE/48ML 

B-42

PVC/35ML 

B-39 

PVC/30ML 

B-43

PE/37ML 

8-40

PETG/42ML 

8-44
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PET
PET series 

PET/35ML 

B-83

PET/60ML 

B-88

PET/40ML 

B-84

PET/32ML 

B-89

PET/35ML 

B-85

PET/40ML 

B-90

PE丁/42ML

B-86

PET/30ML 

B-91

PET/52ML 

B-87

PET/60ML 

B-92 18
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Bottle with pump head 

19

PET/300ML 

B-93

PE/328ML 

B-94

PET/300ML 

B-95 

PET/500ML 

B-96
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Wit h 7 s ets of advanced in jec  tio n 

equipment, Our factory is able to 

produce caps, comb, toothbrush handle 

and other injection items. We are capable 

of producing items with eco-fri 

endly material, such as PP, PS, straw 

and corn; degradable items are available 

as well. All plastic items are guaranteed 

use original package mate「ial so as  to 

avoid quality issues, such as blackspot 

and fracture. 

Toothbrush Manufacturing 

21
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Toothbrush Handle Materials, Bristles Display 

一

Every aspect is elaborately dealt with including material selection and craftsmanship. We make sure 
every single brush is processed properly so as to protect gums. The procedures include 6 times 
sanding, blowing and sterilization. 

-
q

t

pp handle ps handle pearl handle colour in」ection rubber in」etion straw handle corn material 

Every choice we offer is personalized and 
the customers will find the ultimate 
satisfaction through our service 

bristles 

nylon,pointed 
b怎tie shape 

types of bristle 

1 Our FactoryToothbrush Handle Materials, Bristles Display I 
22
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Single Color Toothbrush 

15.5CM/T-01 16.6CM/T -02 17.5CM/T -03 

23 
1 7 .6CM/T -04 18CM/T-05 1 8.2CM/T -06 18. 7CM/T -07 1 8.3CM/T -08 
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15.8CM/T-9 17.5CM/T-10 

17.5CM/T -12 17.BCM/T -13

17.8CM/T -11 

18.5CM/T -14 17.BCM/T -15 18CM/T -16 18.5CM/T -17 24
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Two Colored Toothbrush 

＼
 

j
 17.6CM/T -18 17.7CM/T -19 18.3CM/T -20 18.5CM/T-21 18.7CM/T -22 

25 
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Rubber Injection Toothbrush 

15.6CM/T -24 18.3CM/T -25 18.5CM/T -26 18.6CM/T-27 18.7CM/T -28 18.SCM/T -29

26
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Folding Toothbrush 

10.5CM/亡30 11.3CM/T -31 
27

TRYDEEP HOTEL SUPPLIES Email: one@trydeep.com | poly@trydeep.com Web: https://www.trydeep.com



10.SCM/T -32 11CM/T-33 
28

TRYDEEP HOTEL SUPPLIES Email: one@trydeep.com | poly@trydeep.com Web: https://www.trydeep.com



Toothpaste 

5ML 

Y-02

6ML 

Y-03 

3ML 

Y-04 

8ML 
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Y-01
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  Y-08 Y- 09 Y-10

6ML 3ML 

Y-11 Y-12

呻

6ML 

Y-13

10ML 

Y-14
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3ML 

Y-20

5ML 

Y-21

6ML 

Y-22

12ML 

Y-23

28ML 

Y-24

6ML 

Y-25

10ML 

Y-26

5ML 

Y-27

10ML 

Y-28 30
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Comb Manufacturing 

W i t h  7 sets of a  dvanced 

injection equipment, Our factry is 

able to produce caps, comb, 

toothbrush handle and othe「 injec tion 

items. We are capable of producing i  

tems with eco-friendly material, such 

as PP, PS, straw and corn; degradable 

i tems are available as well. All plastic 

items are guaranteed use original 

package mate「ial as to avoid quality 

issues, such as blackspot and fracture. 

31
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Comb Material, Crafts Display 

Our craftsmanship is close to perfection. Smooth, Tender, Silky, 

you name it, we have it. 

pp plastic ps plastic corn matrial straw matrial wooden comb 

With advanced in」ection equipment and research team, we are 
capable of making all kinds of combs 

llllllllll 

single color comb 

We never stop wo如ng on the development of renewable material, and we 
do what we can to protect the environment 

two colo「comb color injection comb rubber injection comb 

匾圈．

Comb Material, Craft Display I 32
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Single Row Comb 

33

14x2.85CM 

C-01

14x3.3CM 

C-02

15.2x3.5CM 

C-03

15.8x3.2CM 

C-04

17.2x2.8CM 

C-05

17.8x2.6CM 

C-06
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Double Row Comb 

12.5x3CM 

C-07

13.4x3CM 

C-08

13.8x3.3CM 

C-09

16x3.2CM 

C-10

12.2x4.5CM 

C-11

18.3x3.1 CM 

C-12

34
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Wooden Comb 

35

詈l

11.2x5.3CM 

C-13

13.6x3CM 

C-14

13.7x3CM 

C-15

13.6x2.9CM 

C-16

17.7x2.8CM 

C-17
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Folding Comb 

36 

9.7x2.5CM 

C-25

9.8x3CM 

C-23

11 x2.7CM 

C-26

12x2.5CM 

C-24

9.3x3CM 

C-27
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Razor Details Display 

We provide all kinds of high—end shaving sets. Stay comfy, you are gonna 

love it. 

Double blade Double blade with 
conditioning strip

Triple blades with 
conditioning strip

I Razor Details Display 
I 

Quad blade with 
conditioning strip 

38
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Brand Razor 

American Gillette American Schick France Rosslyn 
7 

S-01 S-02 S-03 S-04 S-06 S-07

Ame「ican Apache 

S-05

Korea Dorco 

,,. 

39 S-08 S-09 S-10 S-11 S-12 S-13 S-14 S-15
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Razor 

S-16 S-17 S-18 S-19 S-20

S-21 S-22 S-23 S-24 S-25 40
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Shaving Cream 

4ML 

S-01

8ML 

S-02

5ML 

S-03

6ML 

S-04

5ML 

S-05

10ML 

S-06

w
v

邑
NI
N
 
乙

CREME 

ARASE1 '

HAVING 

er :AM 

C、
｀`
N
_}

5
i
识
涵
诮

••='
 

� 

气
i

W
V3
8
U
9
Z-
>
 VH
S
 

3
3
a

L
j̀
0
4

î3
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8ML 

S-07

10ML 

S-08

10ML 

S-09

15ML 

S-10

8ML 

S-11
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Box Manufacturing 

Our factory owns both production 

equipment and printing equipment. We 

concentrate on every aspect so as to meet 

the demands of our customers. Material 

preparation, 打rst draft, mock up, stamping, 

printing, 行nished product, we make sure 

every detail is dealt with properly. We 

provide systematic service for every series 

of hotel amenity. 

43
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Boxes Display 

We only choose high quality paper and soy ink for printing. We make sure every series of 
hotel amenity comes with systematic service. 

UV Printing White stamped Gold/Silver stamped 

Carton Boxes Display I 

Dull polish embossing stamp 

44
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Boxes 
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white card 

B-01

white card 

B-02

white card 

B-03

white card 

B-04

45

black card 

B-05

black card 

B-06

pearl card 

B-07

pearl card 

B-08
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 glossy silver  glossy gold 

B-09 B-11 B-12
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craft paper 

8-13

 craft paper 
B-14 

 recycle paper 
B-15

special paper 
B-16
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Bag Manufacturing 

TRYDEEP provides spe c ialized

workshop to make sure the complete 

supply chain is managed e拓ciently. We 

concentrate on every aspect so as to meet 

the demands of our customers. Material 

preparation, first draft, mock up, printing, 

bag making, slitting, finished product, we 

make sure every detail is dealt with 

properly. 
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Sachet Bags Detail Display 

Customers get to choose bags with different material, according to their preference. You'll be 

drawn into the beauty of our craftsmanship. 

bond paper bag opp envelop eco bag aluminum bag 
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Sachet Bags Display 
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Slippers production line 

In order to meet the demands of our 

customers for purchase and create more 

convenience, we import 4 production 

lines along with 50 sewing equipment. 

51
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Slippers Crafts Display 

We try to do our best on fabric choice, product development and design as well. 

We'll keep providing our customers with creative, valuable and high quality 

products. 

brush fabric 

imitation velvet 

polyester fabric velvet 

nap fabric beige cotton coral 

rubber point 

short velvet 

I Slippers Craft Display

terry cloth 

small waffle 

soft velour pleuche velvet flower fabric 

big waffle long plush sandwich 
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Carft Details of Slipper Sole 

We use EVA to make anti-slip sole, and its great breathability creates comfort. In the 

meanwhile, we are also working on odorless and plastic sole, which creates safe and 

comfortable experience. 

Web: https://www.trydeep.com



Slippers Display 
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扣usive Blend 
看上

飞巳&�mon Fragrance 
、 Made From 
丈da陇Mate『1al

如e In China 

HOLIDAY INN 
For resorts 

切us,ve Blend 
�'& Lemon Fragrance 
如tie Made From 
七阮da如Material

归由In China 

-
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FERRARI SET 
Suitable for high-end business hotel 

厂
SHOES MITT 

擦鞋布

＿ 

COTTON BUDS 
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竹兮
CONDI 

SHAMP( 

兮�-
OODY LOTION 

,. -

浴盟 香皂 I 
SOA�S( 

金十徐泉包
MEND 
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MOLA 
Popular Amenities Brand 
In South Ame厂 ica
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YOU ARE UNIQUE 
We designed special for you 

Web: https://www.trydeep.com
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CHOCTAW SERIES 
We successfully supply products and services 

hotel groups and resorts. 

62

Web: https://www.trydeep.com



OUR SYSTEM 
--------------------------

TUBES 
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SOAP 

PRODUC丁ON

C曰AIN

'IC'IC 'IC 

COSMESTIC 

TOOTH BRUSH 

COMB 

PACKING 

• 
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LOGISTICS 

BRAND 

MARKETING 

RESEARCH& 

DEVELOPMENT 

QUALITY 

CONTROL 
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SCIENCE LAB

Survey·Focus·Annotation 
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Sustainable development nd environmental 
protection concepts 
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